e NCHS

Head Coach: Jake Luce — luce.jake@gmail.com

Principal: Amber Archer Acevedo - Amber.Acevedo@KeysSchools.com

Athletic Director: Neda Jackson - Neda.Jackson@KeysSchools.com

Mascot: “Conchs”
Colors: Crimson & Grey
Phone: 305.293.1549
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ATHLETICS
Boys Lacrosse 2017 v v
Date Opponent H/A Time
Wednesday, February 8™ Florida Christian* A 4:00
Friday, February 10™ Coral Shores* H 7:00
Tuesday, February 14" Westminster Christian* A 4:00
Thursday, February 16" Palmer Trinity* A 4:00
Saturday, February 18" Flanagan H 5:00
Wednesday, February 22" North Broward Prep A 4:00
Tuesday, February 28™" Westminster Christian* H 4:00
Friday, March 3" Coral Springs Charter H 6:00
Friday, March 10" Florida Christian* H 6:00
Saturday, March 11%" Belen H 2:00
Tuesday, March 21% Palmer Trinity* H 6:00
Wednesday, March 22" Coral Shores* A 7:00
Friday, March 24" Palmetto Ridge A 7:00
Saturday, March 25% Immokalee A 2:00
Friday, March 31* Miami Country Day H 6:00
Monday, April 3" District Semifinal H 2vs 34:00
1vs46:00
Thursday, April 61 District Championship H 7:00
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